ART. 0277

SERIE BUSSOLE E INSERTI
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CON GIRAVITE E CRICCHETTO.

Inserti

Phillips (25 mm)
Pozi-driv

Taglio

Spanner

Torx

Tri-wing

Torg-set
Esagonali
Robertson

XZN

Clutch

Bussole esagonali
Bussole esagonali
Adattatore 1\4"
Inserto a"Y"
Adattatore
Portainserti magnetico
Portainserti
Cricchetto reversibile
Peso lordo
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35-45-55-6,5mm
4-6-8
10-15-20-25-27-30-40
1-2-3-4g¢

6-8-10
2-3-4-5-6-8mm
1-2-3

5-6-8

1-2-3

5-6-7-8-10mm
3/16-1/4-9/32-5/16-3/8
1/4"
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1

1

1/4"

1,12 kg
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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